Waukesha County Adopt-a-Highway Application/Permit

The Waukesha County Department of Public Works (The "Department") and the volunteer group (the "Group") named below, recognize the need and the desirability of litter-free highways. The Group is hereby applying for a permit in the Waukesha County Adopt-a-Highway Program.

NAME OF ORGANIZATI	ON:								
GROUP NAME AS IT SH					MUM ON	EACH OF	F TWO L	INES).	
CONTACT PERSON:									
CONTACT DAY PHONE	CONTACT DAY PHONE:EVE. PHONE:_				FAX:				
CONTACT MAILING AD	DRESS:								
CITY, STATE, ZI	P:								
GROUP MAILING ADI	ORESS:								
CITY, STATE, Z	IP:								
APPROXIMATE NUMBI A minimum of three clear HIGHWAY SECTION YO COUNTY HWY. ALTERNATE SECTIONS COUNTY HWY. COUNTY HWY.	nups are required OU ARE INTERE FROM IN ORDER OF FROM FROM FROM	d each year. Se ESTED IN ADO PREFERENCE	end Clean OPTING: E:	TOTOTO	to the Hi	ghway O _I			
By the signature below the County Adopt-a-Highwa	_	-			work and	d agrees to	othe Wa	ıukesha	
GROUP'S AUTHORIZEI									
(MUST BE 18 YEARS OR OLDER) TITLE:									
) NOT WRITE B							
The Department approves for the section identified at the period beginning April cancel this permit at any tim	this permit for the ove. The Group	e Group to part	icipate in t	the Waukesh of picking u	p litter on	this section	on of high	hway for	
Highway Operations Manager					Date				

Please complete this application and submit to: Waukesha County Highway Operations, 1641 Woodburn Rd., Waukesha, WI 53188, or Fax to: 262-548-7939, or Email: bsylvester@waukeshacounty.gov